
Murtola OPEN 17.12.2017 Keila- ja Liikuntakeskus Liike Playout

Kilpailija Seura 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
Puhdas 

tulos Tulos + tas

Tas/ 

sarja Ero 1. Ero 4. Ero ed.

1 Kaarlo Kekkonen PeBo 223 212 230 176 231 219 236 199 220 1946 2036 10

2 Juho Rissanen Mainarit 191 213 246 240 210 204 235 193 193 1925 1925 0 111

3 Ani Juntunen Giants 202 257 176 226 208 211 201 183 1664 1712 6 324 213

4 Heikki Sutinen IiBo 158 177 190 182 178 204 148 1237 1496 37 540 216

5 Kari Sipola PeBo 204 216 183 188 179 155 1125 1275 25 761 221 221

6 Tenho Hyttinen PeBo 209 189 157 165 192 167 1079 1253 29 783 243 22

7 Marjaana Hytönen PeBo 181 210 214 160 197 169 1131 1245 19 791 251 8

8 Tapio Korhonen PeBo 162 183 161 179 192 212 1089 1245 26 791 251 0

9 Antti Antikainen Veljmiehet 200 148 156 194 244 209 1151 1235 14 801 261 10

10 Jarmo Falck IiBo 147 166 185 205 158 169 1030 1204 29 832 292 31

11 Hannu Korolainen PeBo 187 189 179 214 191 174 1134 1200 11 836 296 4

12 Juhani Korhonen PeBo 188 154 179 210 189 168 1088 1196 18 840 300 4

13 Rainer Kaartinen PeBo 150 176 218 160 149 168 1021 1171 25 865 325 25

14 Juhani Jouhki IiBo 164 146 167 192 210 149 1028 1160 22 876 336 11

15 Jukka Niskanen Heittosakki 172 153 140 143 138 171 917 1133 36 903 363 27

16 Pasi Tolonen PeBo 160 162 145 173 145 118 903 1047 24 989 449 86

17 Matias Luosujärvi OPS 0 0 2 0 0 0

18 Juha Ollonqvist OPS 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Sami Multala Salbow 0 0 23 0 0 0

20 Jari Leskinen PeBo 0 0 28 0 0 0
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